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Fee & Late Fees structure for 2025-26 

Admission fee   =  Rs. 32,000 (Non-Refundable) 

Caution money   =  Rs. 1,000 (Only for New Admission)  

 

 

Tuition Fees shall be charged by the school on the following basis:  

 

IMPORTANT: Fees & Late Fees 

➢ The Late Fee formula on unpaid fees shall be strictly implicated.  

➢ From April 2025, there is a change in the late fee that shall be imposed on the 

outstanding Tuition fees of your ward. It shall be calculated under the mentioned 

formula (5 x n) Rs. where ‘n’ is the number of days if the fee is paid after the 10th of 

every month. 

➢ No waiver in the late fees shall be granted. 

➢ All dues should be cleared up prior to the commencement of any examination. The 

institution reserves the right to hold back the admit card of the examination thus barring 

the student from appearing in the said examination.  

➢ Annual Fee and Examination Fee will be charged once a year. 

➢ Any fee that is paid will neither be refundable nor adjustable in any case.                                                                                                                                    
            

Principal           

Class 

 

Tuition Fee  

(Monthly) 

2024-25 

Tuition Fee  

(Monthly) 

2025-26 

Annual Fee   

(Once a 

year) 

Examination Fee 

(Once a year) 

Remark 

1st to 5th 4,290.00 4,290.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 No Change 

6th to 8th 3,630.00 3,630.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 No Change 

9th to 10th 3,740.00 3,740.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 No Change 

11th to 12th  4,235.00 4,235.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 No Change 

Month  

April – May Between 1st April & 10th April positively 

June – July Between 1st July & 10th July positively 

August + Annual Fee Between 1st August & 10th August positively 

September + Exam Fee Between 1st September & 10th September positively 

October, November, December, January Between 1st & 10th of every month positively 

February - March Between 1st February to 10 February positively 

 


